1 The Inclusionary Zoning ("IZ") regulations were adopted by the Zoning Commission in August, 2006 but were not 
legally effective. 

2 

ZONING COMMISSION
District of Columbia

Case No. 08-08

4

occupancy requirements. It also added a special exception to permit the construction of a 

building on a lot that has twelve thousand square feet (12,000 sq. ft.) or more in land area located 

in the then-proposed Georgia Avenue Commercial Overlay District.2 

In its Pre-Hearing Submission to the BZA, the Applicant set forth the background for and 

an explanation of the elimination ofF AR and lot occupancy relief under the R1:::vised BZA

[...]

PUD application as zoning relief or deviations from zoning requirements). 

Special Exception for Development on Large Lots in Georgia A venue Commercial Overlay 

District 

Under Section 1330.l(b) ofthe Zoning Regulations, the constructior. of a building on a 

lot that has twelve thousand square feet (12,000 sq. ft.) or more ofland area within the Georgia 

A venue Overlay District is permitted only by special exception pursuant to Sections 1304, 3104 

and 1330.2. Such special exception approval can be granted by the Zoning Commission in 

conjunction with a PUD.